
26.01.2025 Sonntag

Start-Uhrzeit Gruppe/Klasse Minuten

10:00 Turniereröffnung 00:05

10:05 BSP Sta / LW, TG, QU 00:10

10:15 Sen IV Sta D 00:10

10:25 Sen II Sta D 00:10

10:35 Sen IV Sta C 00:15

10:50 Sen II Sta C 00:15

11:05 Sen IV Sta B 00:15

11:20 Sen II Sta C 00:20

11:40 Sen II Sta B 00:15

11:55 Siegerehrung + Landesmeisterschaft 00:15

12:10 Eintanzen Sta 00:10

12:20 Sen IV Sta A 00:15

12:35 Sen II Sta A 00:15

12:50 Sen IV Sta A 00:20

13:10 Sen IV Sta S 00:25

13:35 Sen II Sta S 00:15

13:50 Sen IV Sta S 00:15

14:05 Siegerehrung + Landesmeisterschaft 00:15

14:20 Eintanzen La 00:10

14:30 BSP La / Sa, CC, JV 00:10

14:40 Sen III La D 00:10

14:50 Sen I La D 00:10

15:00 Sen III La C 00:15

15:15 Sen I La C 00:15

15:30 Siegerehrung + Landesmeisterschaft 00:15

15:45 Eintanzen La 00:10

15:55 Sen III La B 00:15

16:10 Sen I La B 00:15

16:25 Sen III La S 00:15

16:40 Sen I La S 00:15

16:55 Sen III La S 00:15

17:10 Siegerehrung + Landesmeisterschaft 00:15

17:25 Turnierende

Beginnzeiten können sich um +/- 30 Minuten verschieben

West Dance 2025


